8:30am-
9:30am

9:30am-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
3:30pm

3:30pm-

5:00pm

Campus

Office Hours

MATH-0421-0001

Campus

Campus

Office Hours

Campus

MATH-1314-0301

MATH-1314-0001

NCBM-0124-0002

Campus

Office Hours

Campus

Office Hours

NCBM-0110-0001

MATH-1332-0001

Campus

Office Hours

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Campus

MATH-1314-0301

MATH-1314-0002

MATH-1314-0010

Campus

Office Hours

Campus

Office Hours

Office Hours

Campus

Campus

Internet classes: MATH-0421-0001, MATH-1314-0001, MATH-1314-0002, MATH-1314-0010, MATH-1332-0001, NCBM-0110-0001, NCBM-0124-0002



