

Name: Mike Wang Campus: Kingsville Semester: Fall 2023

Office #: 105-C Phone Number: (361) 592-1615 Ext. 4079 Email: mwang@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30am- 9:30am	Campus	Campus	Campus	Campus	Campus
9:30am- 11:00am	Office Hours	MATH-1314-0301	Office Hours	MATH-1314-0301	Office Hours
11:00am- 12:00pm	MATH-0421-0001	MATH-1314-0001	NCBM-0110-0001	MATH-1314-0002	Office Hours
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Campus	NCBM-0124-0002	MATH-1332-0001	MATH-1314-0010	Campus
1:00pm- 2:00pm	Campus	Campus	Campus	Campus	Campus
2:00pm- 3:30pm	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	
3:30pm- 5:00pm					

Internet classes: MATH-0421-0001, MATH-1314-0001, MATH-1314-0002, MATH-1314-0010, MATH-1332-0001, NCBM-0110-0001, NCBM-0124-0002